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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: order

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 19 November 2021 at 14:02
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Kate Griffitths
<kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Please process this order. I have confirmed that it is the correct model.

Thank you
Ryan


Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: WQL Med Kft <wql@wql.hu>

Date: Fri, 19 Nov 2021, 13:22

Subject: order

To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <wql@wql.hu>


Dear Ryan,

 

Please find our new order attached.

 

If memory serves, this item code is suitable for Puritan Bennett 980.

 

Would you please confirm?

 

Thank you

 

Üdvözlettel / Best regards,

 

Mark Kovacs

Manager Assistant

 

Figyelem: e-mail címünk megváltozott / Attention: our e-mail address has changed: wql@wql.hu

 

WQL MED Kft.

Kápolna u. 8.

6724 Szeged, Hungary

Tel.: (+36) 62/552-225
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Mobile: (+36) 30/339-5696
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